Kadhai NIRLON KD12 - 220 mm

Nirlon

Brand
Material
Color
Packaging
Diameter
Warranty
Handle Type
Thickness
Coating
Induction Compatible
Weight
Dimensions
Product Code
Capacity

Aluminium
Red

1 Pcs

220mm

1 year

Bakelite Handle
3 mm
Non - Stick
Yes

421¢g
13x29x29cm
KD12

1.81
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